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About:
Thank you so much for downloading this product! We hope it will be a great resource for you and that you will love 

it as much as we do! Please don’t hesitate to contact us if you have any questions or concerns. We’re here to help 

in any way we can. 

Our Play Menus for Speech & Language Development provide a fun and engaging way to target difficult speech 

sounds including: /r/, /l/, /s/, /j/, /ch/, /sh/, /th/ /zh/. 

Having a tea party or playing restaurant is an amazingly fun and effective way to increase vocabulary, while also 

developing language, math and social skills. One mention of a tea party and kids come running from every 

direction! You can role play with your child and target specific sounds goals (e.g., in the ice cream shop you can 

target that tricky /r/ (initial and medial) by ordering a delicious rouge watermelon popsicle or a lime ripple 

sherbet. You can target initial /s/: by ordering sausage and pancakes with strawberry topping for breakfast, 

followed by spaghetti and salad for lunch. Menus also help to develop print awareness, a skill that leads to early 

reading development. 

Prep:
Step 1: Print pages 4 – 7.

Step 2: Choose a name for your restaurant and write it on the lunch and dinner menu.

Step 3: Laminate the pages. You can purchase a laminator on Amazon for under $20.00 and a pack of 100 thermal 

laminating pouches for under $10.00. This is an investment  that will pay off daily by preserving and reusing many 

wonderful educational  materials for your child. 

Directions:
Set up a tea party or a restaurant scenario for role playing with your child using real or pretend food and drinks.  

Take turns ordering and taking orders while targeting the sounds your child needs to work on. Incorporate play 

money to purchase items. 
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A Fun Place to Eat Yummy Food

RESTAURANT

Breakfast Menu

Fried Eggs

Boiled Eggs

Orange Juice

Waffles

Bacon

Sausage

Pancakes with 

Toast

Pancakes with 
Maple Syrup

Strawberry Topping

Apple Juice

White Milk

Chocolate Milk

Check your food choices…

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$2

$2

$1

$1

$1

$1

$2
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A Fun Place to Eat Yummy Food

Lunch & Dinner Menu

Chicken Nuggets

French Fries

Green Salad

Pizza

Hotdog

Hamburger

Fresh Fruit Choice

Spaghetti

Grilled Cheese

Fruit Salad

White Milk

Chocolate Milk

Check your food choices…

RESTAURANT

$3

$2

$3

$2

$4

$2

$1

$3

$3

$1

$1

$4
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Rainbow Swirl

Chocolate

Very Cherry

Very Strawberry

Check your goodie choice…

The Bakery
Menu

Strawberry Sprinkles

Vanilla Stars

Chocolate Stars 

Raspberry Jelly

Rouge Cherry Pie

Blueberry Pie

Blue Sugar Cookie

Pink Sugar Cookie

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$2

$3

$1

$1
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Check your ice cream choice…

Menu

Blue Moo

Double Bubble

Cherry Jubilee

Strawberry Sherbet

Lime Time

Anna Banana

Rouge Watermelon

The Swirly Twirly

Lime Ripple Sherbet

Triple Dipple Sundae

Grape Slushie

Blueberry Slushie

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$2

$3

$1

$1
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